Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sosg,

SalesiD S1983928

COACHMEN LEPRECHAUN
LPC270QBF35
LPP429559
1FDWE3FNSNDC28422

USA

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST
5411 S -3 W
ALVARADO, TX 76009

IRISHMIST
SEALWOOD
210-6865-5

210-6865-3

2593

IRISH MIST DECOR 1.00

SEAL WOODGRAIN 1.00
LEPRECHAUN ADVENTURE PACKAGE -EXTERIOR- 1.00

CERT "GREEN" CONSTRUCTION, AZDEL
COMPOSITE SIDEWALL AND CABOVER
CONSTRUCTION, FULL ALUM FRAMED WALLS-
ROOF-FLOOR STRUCTURES, MOLDED FRONT
WRAP HIGH GLOSS COLOR INFUSED HD EXT
FIBERGLASS, S8 WHEEL LINERS, SOLAR PNL
CONNECTION PORTS AT SIDEWALL & ROOF, LP
QUICK CONNECT, PWR PATIO AWNING W/LED
LIGHT STRIP, 5,000LB TOW HITCH(7,500 ON
300BH), UPGRADED SIDEVIEW MIRRORS, ONAN
4.0KW GEN W/AUTO CHANGE-OVER, ROTO-CAST
REAR WAREHOUSE STORAGE COMPARTMENT,
DELUXE CHASSIS PKG, EXT SHOWER, BLACK
TANK FLUSH, HEATED HOLDING TANKS, SAFE
RIDE RV ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
INTERIOR-BACKUP MONITOR/CAMERA, 32" LR TV,
80" RES BED LENGTH, USB CHARGING STATIONS
THROUGHOUT, LED CEILING LIGHTS, UPGRADED
CABINETRY, ONE-PIECE THERMOFOIL CTOPS,
SINGLE CHILD TETHER AT FORWARD FACING
DINETTE, EVEN-COOL A/C DUCTING SYS,
CABOVER BUNK LADDER, RECESSED 3-BURNER
RANGE, WINEGARD AIR 380+, 13.5K BTU A/C

ADVENTURE PLUS PACKAGE - SIDEVIEW 1.00
CAMERAS, 6 GALLON GAS & ELECTRIC WATER
HEATER, CONVECTION OVEN

CHILD SAFETY NET & LADDER 1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$3,625.00

$1,232.50

$188.50

$105,705.00

$10,752.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

015

Sales ID 51983928

COACHMEN LEPRECHAUN
LPC270QBF35
LPP429559

1FDWE3FN8NDC28422
1635 186K BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP
1192 RUNNING BOARDS
10180-1 CARAMEL PAINTED CAB
RVIA RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS TOLLS
SURCHARGE MARKET SURCHARGE

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST
5411 81-35W
ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$580.00
$253.75
$1,232.50
$0.00
$1,832.00
$37.00
$1,771.00

$105,705.00 $10,752.25

- DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHQUT NOTICE OR OBLKSATION.,



